
Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Anna PASQUASY
Hermathenae
Strecke : D:Rouge
Länge : 5230m (Steigung 180m)
Zeit : 1:10:28 (13'28"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Kristel MERTENS 0:57:32
2. Maria HENKES 1:02:51
3. Véronique GOIRE 1:03:18

1. 113 00:05:57 453m 13'08"/km
2. 126 00:04:44 00:10:41 528m 8'58"/km
3. 116 00:05:20 00:16:01 393m 13'34"/km
4. 131 00:02:12 00:18:13 208m 10'35"/km
5. 87 00:06:14 00:24:27 446m 13'59"/km
6. 114 00:08:25 00:32:52 466m 18'04"/km
7. 92 00:08:09 00:41:01 547m 14'54"/km
8. 130 00:02:11 00:43:12 250m 8'44"/km
9. 96 00:05:14 00:48:26

10. 118 00:01:28 00:49:54 59m 24'52"/km
11. 84 00:03:04 00:52:58 204m 15'02"/km
12. 123 00:05:07 00:58:05 364m 14'03"/km
13. 85 00:02:59 01:01:04 329m 9'04"/km
14. 104 00:07:54 01:08:58 281m 28'07"/km
15. 165 00:01:05 01:10:03 86m 12'36"/km
16. 999 00:00:25 01:10:28 129m 3'14"/km
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